
     

   CHART KEY     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION   

ARIA VINYL ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 24 NOVEMBER, 2025
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist COMPANY CAT NO.

1NEW 1 FOR THE WORKING CLASS MAN (40TH ANNIVERSARY EDI… Jimmy Barnes1 MUSH 9341004073937

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

NEW

NEW

R/E

3

9

NEW

6

5

17

NEW

14

11

R/E

R/E

R/E

R/E

16

R/E

R/E

EVERYONE'S A STAR!

THE DOLLOP & THE WALLOP: THE BEST OF

ODYSSEY NUMBER 5: 20TH ANNIVERSARY EDITION

THE LIFE OF A SHOWGIRL

MAN'S BEST FRIEND

GIVE ME ALL YOUR LOVE

CHROMAKOPIA

(WHAT'S THE STORY) MORNING GLORY? (30TH ANNIVER…

THE ART OF LOVING

FAMILIAR TO MILLIONS (25TH ANNIVERSARY EDITION)

GRACE

IN RAINBOWS

HIGH VOLTAGE

AM

SHORT N' SWEET

HIT ME HARD AND SOFT

OK COMPUTER: OKNOTOK 1997-2017

GREATEST HITS

THE DARK SIDE OF THE MOON (50TH ANNIVERSARY)

5 Seconds of Summer

You Am I

Powderfinger

Taylor Swift

Sabrina Carpenter

Don West

Tyler, The Creator

Oasis

Olivia Dean

Oasis

Jeff Buckley

Radiohead

AC/DC

Arctic Monkeys

Sabrina Carpenter

Billie Eilish

Radiohead

Fleetwood Mac

Pink Floyd

UNI/UMA

SME

UMA

REP/UMA

ISL/UMA

IND

COL/SME

BB3/ORCH

UNI/UMA

BB3/ORCH

COL/SME

XL/INE

ALB/SME

DOM/EMI

ISL/UMA

INR/UMA

XL/INE

SME

PFR/SME

2

3

1

1

1

7

2

4

1

11

4

6

14

1

1

1

1

3

3

1

1

16

7

12

1

3

16

3

1

103

64

6

214

51

66

60

66

158

602488078337

19802988141

5490922

602478474187

602478370977

DW-LP001

198028704625

5051961073164

7816321

RKIDLP005X

19658820471

XLCD324

82876866642

3747478

602465895261

602465223675

XLDA781

19802954901

19658713461

© 1988-2025 Australian Recording Industry Association Ltd. To request permission to reprint, publish or otherwise utilise any ARIA Chart, please contact ARIA.
ARIA Accreditations are based on sales from ARIA Member Wholesalers to Retailers. The ARIA Charts are compiled from sales from record stores throughout Australia by ARIA.  ‘ARIA’,  ‘ARIA CHARTS’,

the ARIA logo and the ARIA Charts logo are the trademarks of the Australian Recording Industry Association Ltd. PO Box Q20, Queen Victoria Building NSW 1230.




