

CHART KEY TWITHIS WEEK I WI AST WEEK TI TIMES IN HP HIGH POSITION

				CHART KEY TW THIS WEEK L	W LAST WEEK TI TIMES IN HP HIGH POSITION		
AF	RIA V	VΙΝ	YL	ALBUMS CHART	WEEK COMMENCING	24 NOVEN	IBER, 2025
TW	LW	TI	HP	TITLE	Artist	COMPANY	CAT NO.
1	NEW	1	1	FOR THE WORKING CLASS MAN (40TH ANNIVERSARY EDI	. Jimmy Barnes	MUSH	9341004073937
2	NEW	1	2	EVERYONE'S A STAR!	5 Seconds of Summer	UNI/UMA	602488078337
3	NEW	1	3	THE DOLLOP & THE WALLOP: THE BEST OF	You Am I	SME	19802988141
4	R/E	16	1	ODYSSEY NUMBER 5: 20TH ANNIVERSARY EDITION	Powderfinger	UMA	5490922
5	3	7	1	THE LIFE OF A SHOWGIRL	Taylor Swift	REP/UMA	602478474187
6	9	12	1	MAN'S BEST FRIEND	Sabrina Carpenter	ISL/UMA	602478370977
7	NEW	1	7	GIVE ME ALL YOUR LOVE	Don West	IND	DW-LP001
8	6	3	2	CHROMAKOPIA	Tyler, The Creator	COL/SME	198028704625
9	5	16	4	(WHAT'S THE STORY) MORNING GLORY? (30TH ANNIVER	Oasis	BB3/ORCH	5051961073164
10	17	3	1	THE ART OF LOVING	Olivia Dean	UNI/UMA	7816321
11	NEW	1	11	FAMILIAR TO MILLIONS (25TH ANNIVERSARY EDITION)	Oasis	BB3/ORCH	RKIDLP005X
12	14	103	4	GRACE	Jeff Buckley	COL/SME	19658820471
13	11	64	6	IN RAINBOWS	Radiohead	XL/INE	XLCD324
14	R/E	6	14	HIGH VOLTAGE	AC/DC	ALB/SME	82876866642
15	R/E	214	1	AM	Arctic Monkeys	DOM/EMI	3747478
16	R/E	51	1	SHORT N' SWEET	Sabrina Carpenter	ISL/UMA	602465895261
17	R/E	66	1	HIT ME HARD AND SOFT	Billie Eilish	INR/UMA	602465223675
18	16	60	1	OK COMPUTER: OKNOTOK 1997-2017	Radiohead	XL/INE	XLDA781
19	R/E	66	3	GREATEST HITS	Fleetwood Mac	SME	19802954901
20	R/E	158	3	THE DARK SIDE OF THE MOON (50TH ANNIVERSARY)	Pink Floyd	PFR/SME	19658713461